  Common Mode Filters
————————————————————————————————————————
Feature
AACT Series
s
n Qualified to AEC-Q200.
n Halogen Free.
n High common mode impedance at high frequency effects excellent noise suppression performance.

DC
Resistance
Heating
Rating
Current
Irms
Rated
Voltage
Withstan
ding
Voltage
Vode.
Insulation
Resistance
(Ω)Min. (Ω)Typ. (μH)+50%/-30% (mΩ)Max. (mA)Max. (V)Max. (V)Max. (MΩ)Min
AACT3225R110-W2 300 550 11 300 400 50 125 10
AACT3225R220-W2 500 1100 22 500 300 50 125 10
AACT3225R510-W2 1000 2600 51 800 200 50 125 10
AACT3225R101-W2 2200 5100 100 1500 150 50 125 10
AACT4532R110-W2 300 600 11 600 250 50 125 10
AACT4532R220-W2 500 1200 22 1000 200 50 125 10
AACT4532R510-W2 1000 2800 51 1000 200 50 125 10
AACT4532R101-W2 2000 5800 100 2000 200 50 125 10
AACT4532R201-W2 5000 11000 200 4500 100 50 125 10
Characteristics(Reference)
AACT3225R110-W2 AACT3225R220-W2
AACT3225R510-W2 AACT3225R101-W2